
www.orion-timing.com         Results on www.sportstiming.gr

10 - 12 MARCH 2017

INTERNATIONAL TOUR OF RHODES

 STAGE 2  - 11th of March 2017 -  Distance: 167km

Cl N° Rider Team Grp TM UCI ID Nat. Time Gap Bon Sec

1 24 REKITA Szymon LEOPARD PRO CYCLING LPC 10008691988 POL 4:11:18  40.11km/h 10

2 94 EIKELAND Ken-Levi ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO FIX 10051013088 NOR 4:11:26 +8 6

3 53 FAGLUM-KARLSSON Marcus TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD TTB 10008671982 SWE 4:11:26 +8 4

4 204 LIENHARD Fabian TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10007156762 SUI 4:11:26 +8

5 25 NOMMELA Aksel LEOPARD PRO CYCLING LPC 10008610247 EST 4:11:26 +8

6 285 HRINKOW Dominic HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10005722778 AUT 4:11:26 +8 2

7 191 FREIENSTEIN Raphael TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  LKH 10006905370 GER 4:11:26 +8 2

8 54 MAGNUSSON Kim TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD TTB 10006884253 SWE 4:11:26 +8

9 276 MAGER Christian TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY SVL 10007603467 GER 4:11:26 +8

10 26 *WIRTGEN Tom LEOPARD PRO CYCLING U23 LPC 10009127680 LUX 4:11:26 +8

11 246 VORGANOV Eduard MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10003243723 RUS 4:11:26 +8

12 61 KAMP Alexander TEAM VELOCONCEPT TVC 10007514450 DEN 4:11:26 +8

13 111 ORKEN Ahmet TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM TRK 10007508790 TUR 4:11:26 +8

14 192 HATZ Christopher TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  LKH 10008725435 GER 4:11:26 +8

15 201 SCHELLING Patrick TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10006469072 SUI 4:11:26 +8 3

16 265 STUSSI Colin-Chris ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10007224056 SUI 4:11:26 +8

17 21 BROCKHOFF Jan LEOPARD PRO CYCLING LPC 10008665518 GER 4:11:26 +8

18 81 *TRAEN Torstein UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10009893576 NOR 4:11:26 +8

19 266 THALMANN Roland ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10007739166 SUI 4:11:26 +8 2

20 84 FLOTTEN Audun-Brekke UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE UXT 10007153631 NOR 4:11:26 +8

21 186 THIERY Cyrille SWISS NATIONAL TEAM 10006216367 SUI 4:11:26 +8

22 176 *KNOX James TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10009966530 GBR 4:11:26 +8

23 263 REUTIMANN Matthias ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10008692392 SUI 4:11:26 +8

24 294 *BACHOFEN Moritz TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  U23 TDA 10009774247 GER 4:11:26 +8

25 206 SCHIR Thery TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10007224258 SUI 4:11:26 +8

26 194 HUPPERTZ Josuha TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  LKH 10009646531 GER 4:11:26 +8

27 92 LOVIK Asmund-Romstad ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO FIX 10019636117 NOR 4:11:26 +8

28 65 *CHARMIG Anthon TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10009825474 DEN 4:11:26 +8

29 193 *HENN Luca TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  U23 LKH 10010963913 GER 4:11:26 +8

30 23 KRIEGER Alexander LEOPARD PRO CYCLING LPC 10006668833 GER 4:11:26 +8

31 281 GRAF Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10002931606 AUT 4:11:26 +8

32 284 HOFER Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10006824336 AUT 4:11:55 +37

33 82 *SLEEN Torjus UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10011231267 NOR 4:12:16 +58

34 136 STOKES Bradley VELO SCHILS-INTERBIKE RT 10015032051 GBR 4:15:02 +3:44

35 56 *KASTEMYR Pontus TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD U23 TTB 10008678147 SWE 4:15:02 +3:44

36 241 BAZHKOU Stanislau MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10006492112 BLR 4:15:02 +3:44

37 22 FOTI Carmelo LEOPARD PRO CYCLING LPC 10011210655 ITA 4:15:02 +3:44

38 243 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10006918306 BLR 4:15:02 +3:44

39 122 *HALME Sasu FINCYCLING U23 10009078978 FIN 4:15:02 +3:44

40 283 PAULUS Dennis HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10008652986 AUT 4:15:02 +3:44

41 174  *O�LOUGHLIN Michael TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10010176189 IRE 4:15:02 +3:44

42 66 *MOLTKE Steen-Nikolaj TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10010587835 DEN 4:15:02 +3:44

43 34 *STIBINGR Matej SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10010747883 CZE 4:15:02 +3:44

44 185 *RUEGG Lukas SWISS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10009503455 SUI 4:15:02 +3:44

45 261 BAILLIFARD Valentin ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10010081718 SUI 4:18:06 +6:48

46 262 FUMEAUX Jonathan ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10004787639 SUI 4:18:06 +6:48

47 274 SCHWEIZER Christoph TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY SVL 10003225535 GER 4:20:10 +8:52

48 272 *INTRA Felix TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10009397260 GER 4:20:10 +8:52

49 15 *STAVRAKAKIS Georgios HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10010172553 GRE 4:20:10 +8:52

50 16 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 10005495739 GRE 4:20:10 +8:52

51 182 *BUSSARD Dimitri SWISS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10009987849 SUI 4:20:10 +8:52

52 12 KASTRANTAS Charalampos HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 10006897892 GRE 4:20:10 +8:52

53 32 ZAHALKA Matej SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV SKC 10008708560 CZE 4:20:10 +8:52

54 242 GOLOVASH Oleksandr MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10006876977 UKR 4:20:10 +8:52

55 161 OSSYRA Gabriel OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG 10011125779 GER 4:20:10 +8:52

56 162 *BRUCK Victor OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10013650308 GER 4:20:10 +8:52

57 105 *HAMMERSCHMID Marvin TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10009786169 AUT 4:20:10 +8:52

58 244 PAPAOK Siarhei MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10004503915 BLR 4:20:10 +8:52

59 96 *BREIVOLD Jon ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO U23 FIX 10051013593 NOR 4:20:10 +8:52

60 264 LANG Pirmin ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10002761349 SUI 4:20:10 +8:52

61 144 KOEP Thomas EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10006667116 GER 4:20:10 +8:52

62 293 WOLF Justin TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  TDA 10007754324 GER 4:20:10 +8:52

63 93 HERMANSEN Sindre-Eid ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO FIX 10007978333 NOR 4:20:10 +8:52

64 202 HONIG Reinier TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10002694055 NED 4:20:10 +8:52

65 195 *TENBROCK Jonas TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  U23 LKH 10009041693 GER 4:20:10 +8:52

66 175 *DRAPER Nathan TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10011072431 GBR 4:20:10 +8:52

67 251 *BANASZEK Alan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM  U23 10010994932 POL 4:20:10 +8:52

68 83 *SAUGSTAD Lars UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10014641324 NOR 4:20:10 +8:52

69 172 *THOMPSON Michael TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10008130301 GBR 4:20:10 +8:52

70 86 *ULLEBOE Sedrik UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10027260923 NOR 4:20:10 +8:52
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71 85 KRISTIANSEN Sondre UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE UXT 10007703501 NOR 4:20:10 +8:52

72 62 REIHS Michael TEAM VELOCONCEPT TVC 10001410322 DEN 4:20:10 +8:52

73 64 PEDERSEN Sehested-Mark TEAM VELOCONCEPT TVC 10007962569 DEN 4:20:10 +8:52

74 203 KUCHER Michael TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10007522433 AUT 4:20:10 +8:52

75 184 PASCHE Frank SWISS NATIONAL TEAM 10007890427 SUI 4:20:10 +8:52

76 205 ZURITA Francesc TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10010079694 ESP 4:33:05 +21:47

77 273 *HAPPKE Luca-Felix TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10010740005 GER 4:33:28 +22:10

78 166 *ECHTERMANN Leon OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10014590093 GER 4:33:28 +22:10

79 196 WESTMATTELMANN Daniel TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  LKH 10004507955 GER 4:33:28 +22:10

80 5 *CHRISTOPOULOS-CHELER Panagi RODILIOS-IVISKOS  REGIONAL  U23 10016080661 GRE 4:33:28 +22:10

81 55 BENGTSSON Ludvig TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD TTB 10009768183 SWE 4:33:28 +22:10

82 52 *SANDERSSON Erik TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD U23 TTB 10014991433 SWE 4:33:28 +22:10

83 14 *KIRIAKIDIS Ioannis HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10015298294 GRE 4:33:28 +22:10

84 152 *HETHERINGTON Ben MEMIL PRO CYCLING U23 CSM 10011044341 GBR 4:33:28 +22:10

85 245 SOBAL Yauhen MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10002670110 BLR 4:33:28 +22:10

86 222 BOUGLAS Georgios SP TABLEWARE CYCLING TEAM 10006599216 GRE 4:33:28 +22:10

87 31 HAMPL Petr SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV SKC 10007181115 CZE 4:33:28 +22:10

88 221 ILIAS Periklis SP TABLEWARE CYCLING TEAM 10003775708 GRE 4:33:28 +22:10

89 255 *SAJNOK Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM  U23 10009640063 POL 4:33:28 +22:10 3

90 33 *SIPOS Marek SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10009500829 CZE 4:33:28 +22:10

91 1 PAPASTAMATAKIS Kyriakos RODILIOS-IVISKOS  REGIONAL  10007293673 GRE 4:35:05 +23:47

92 291 MULLER-SCIACCA Marco TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  TDA 10035530676 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

93 126 *UUSIPERHE Jesse FINCYCLING U23 10015126728 FIN 4:35:05 +23:47

94 215 *WYNNE-CATTANACH Kieran MAXXIS 4 RACING TEAM  U23 10019207701 GBR 4:35:05 +23:47

95 104 *RECKENDORFER Lukas TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10014970922 AUT 4:35:05 +23:47

96 11 ILIADIS Ioannis HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 10007735530 GRE 4:35:05 +23:47

97 142 VOGEL Kevin-Andreas EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10051032387 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

98 141 STAUDER Benjamin EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10004715190 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

99 165 *BECKER Tim OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10013860270 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

100 143 LEPPERT Andreas EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10014458236 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

101 74 *RAJUAN Idan FOR GALILLE CYCLES U23 10016223838 ISR 4:35:05 +23:47

102 271 *GROSSER Aaron TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10009082618 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

103 145 *PESCHGES Marcel EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING U23 10014115504 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

104 114 SAMLI-FERIT Can TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM TRK 10008683100 TUR 4:35:05 +23:47

105 296 *LOER Lukas TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  TDA 10009042000 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

106 154 TEFRE-LUNDER Nikolai MEMIL PRO CYCLING CSM 10019924285 NOR 4:35:05 +23:47

107 63 *JEPPESEN Hyldgaard-Andreas TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10050417247 DEN 4:35:05 +23:47

108 113 KELES Fatih TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM TRK 10007526372 TUR 4:35:05 +23:47

109 211 HARRIS Joseph MAXXIS 4 RACING TEAM  10015821993 GBR 4:35:05 +23:47

110 282 DE MARCHI Mattia HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10010079290 ITA 4:35:05 +23:47

111 275 *MULLER Viktor TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10053543576 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

112 292 MAMOS Philipp TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  TDA 10002863302 GER 4:35:05 +23:47

113 112 AKDILEK Ahmet TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM TRK 10009267524 TUR 4:35:05 +23:47

114 102 *HAMMERSCHMID Raphael TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10009786068 AUT 4:35:05 +23:47

115 133 MURDOCH Peter VELO SCHILS-INTERBIKE RT 10001478727 GBR 4:35:05 +23:47

116 71 HALABI Shadi FOR GALILLE CYCLES 10012036266 ISR 4:37:53 +26:35

DNF

117 35 PSZCZOLARSKI  Wojciech SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV SKC 10006903552 POL

118 3 STEFANAKIS Georgios RODILIOS-IVISKOS  REGIONAL  10055316454 GRE

119 76 KASHI Gil FOR GALILLE CYCLES 10055855412 ISR

120 91 MANNINEN Matti ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO FIX 10007913665 FIN

121 121 SEPPA Lauri FINCYCLING 10013105387 FIN

122 123 *NIEMI Marco-Tapio FINCYCLING U23 10009067561 FIN

123 124 MATTSSON Petter FINCYCLING 10010590865 FIN

124 131 CLARKE David VELO SCHILS-INTERBIKE RT 10003063968 GBR

125 132 SCHILS Dominic VELO SCHILS-INTERBIKE RT 10008639953 GBR

126 155 *TEFRE-LUNDER Mikkel MEMIL PRO CYCLING U23 CSM 10010993821 NOR

127 181 PERIZZOLO Loic SWISS NATIONAL TEAM 10004620618 SUI

128 183 MARGUET Tristan SWISS NATIONAL TEAM 10003301418 SUI

129 214 LYTHGOE Mathew MAXXIS 4 RACING TEAM  10018350057 GBR

130 224 ANTONIADIS Dimitrios SP TABLEWARE CYCLING TEAM 10007693595 GRE

131 225 MAVRIKAKIS Michail SP TABLEWARE CYCLING TEAM 10009543669 GRE

132 226 KOURMPETIS Anastasios SP TABLEWARE CYCLING TEAM 10006303869 GRE

133 295 VAN-PUYVELDE Jan TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  TDA 10050911947 GER

DNS

134 146 HANEBECK Konstantin EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10013844510 GER

135 151 JANSSEN Yannick MEMIL PRO CYCLING CSM 10009573274 NED

136 286 MCLAUGHLIN James HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10007862539 GBR
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     U23
1 26 *WIRTGEN Tom LEOPARD PRO CYCLING U23 LPC 10009127680 LUX 4:11:26

2 81 *TRAEN Torstein UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10009893576 NOR 4:11:26 +0

3 176 *KNOX James TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10009966530 GBR 4:11:26 +0

4 294 *BACHOFEN Moritz TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  U23 TDA 10009774247 GER 4:11:26 +0

5 65 *CHARMIG Anthon TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10009825474 DEN 4:11:26 +0

6 193 *HENN Luca TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  U23 LKH 10010963913 GER 4:11:26 +0

7 82 *SLEEN Torjus UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10011231267 NOR 4:12:16 +50

8 56 *KASTEMYR Pontus TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD U23 TTB 10008678147 SWE 4:15:02 +3:36

9 122 *HALME Sasu FINCYCLING U23 10009078978 FIN 4:15:02 +3:36

10 174  *O�LOUGHLIN Michael TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10010176189 IRE 4:15:02 +3:36

11 66 *MOLTKE Steen-Nikolaj TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10010587835 DEN 4:15:02 +3:36

12 34 *STIBINGR Matej SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10010747883 CZE 4:15:02 +3:36

13 185 *RUEGG Lukas SWISS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10009503455 SUI 4:15:02 +3:36

14 272 *INTRA Felix TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10009397260 GER 4:20:10 +8:44

15 15 *STAVRAKAKIS Georgios HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10010172553 GRE 4:20:10 +8:44

16 182 *BUSSARD Dimitri SWISS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10009987849 SUI 4:20:10 +8:44

17 162 *BRUCK Victor OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10013650308 GER 4:20:10 +8:44

18 105 *HAMMERSCHMID Marvin TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10009786169 AUT 4:20:10 +8:44

19 96 *BREIVOLD Jon ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO U23 FIX 10051013593 NOR 4:20:10 +8:44

20 195 *TENBROCK Jonas TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  U23 LKH 10009041693 GER 4:20:10 +8:44

21 175 *DRAPER Nathan TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10011072431 GBR 4:20:10 +8:44

22 251 *BANASZEK Alan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM  U23 10010994932 POL 4:20:10 +8:44

23 83 *SAUGSTAD Lars UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10014641324 NOR 4:20:10 +8:44

24 172 *THOMPSON Michael TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10008130301 GBR 4:20:10 +8:44

25 86 *ULLEBOE Sedrik UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE U23 UXT 10027260923 NOR 4:20:10 +8:44

26 273 *HAPPKE Luca-Felix TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10010740005 GER 4:33:28 +22:02

27 166 *ECHTERMANN Leon OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10014590093 GER 4:33:28 +22:02

28 5 *CHRISTOPOULOS-CHELER Panagi RODILIOS-IVISKOS  REGIONAL  U23 10016080661 GRE 4:33:28 +22:02

29 52 *SANDERSSON Erik TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD U23 TTB 10014991433 SWE 4:33:28 +22:02

30 14 *KIRIAKIDIS Ioannis HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10015298294 GRE 4:33:28 +22:02

31 152 *HETHERINGTON Ben MEMIL PRO CYCLING U23 CSM 10011044341 GBR 4:33:28 +22:02

32 255 **SAJNOK Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM  U23 10009640063 POL 4:33:28 +22:02

33 33 *SIPOS Marek SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10009500829 CZE 4:33:28 +22:02

34 126 *UUSIPERHE Jesse FINCYCLING U23 10015126728 FIN 4:35:05 +23:39

35 215 *WYNNE-CATTANACH Kieran MAXXIS 4 RACING TEAM  U23 10019207701 GBR 4:35:05 +23:39

36 104 *RECKENDORFER Lukas TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10014970922 AUT 4:35:05 +23:39

37 165 *BECKER Tim OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10013860270 GER 4:35:05 +23:39

38 74 *RAJUAN Idan FOR GALILLE CYCLES U23 10016223838 ISR 4:35:05 +23:39

39 271 *GROSSER Aaron TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10009082618 GER 4:35:05 +23:39

40 145 *PESCHGES Marcel EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING U23 10014115504 GER 4:35:05 +23:39

41 63 *JEPPESEN Hyldgaard-Andreas TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10050417247 DEN 4:35:05 +23:39

42 275 *MULLER Viktor TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10053543576 GER 4:35:05 +23:39

43 102 *HAMMERSCHMID Raphael TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10009786068 AUT 4:35:05 +23:39

DNF

44 123 *NIEMI Marco-Tapio FINCYCLING U23 10009067561 FIN

45 155 *TEFRE-LUNDER Mikkel MEMIL PRO CYCLING U23 CSM 10010993821 NOR
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 STAGE 2  - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Cl N° Rider Team Grp TM UCI ID Nat. Time Time Sum

     LEOPARD PRO CYCLING 
1 24 REKITA Szymon LEOPARD PRO CYCLING LPC 10008691988 POL 4:11:18 12:34:10

1 25 NOMMELA Aksel LEOPARD PRO CYCLING LPC 10008610247 EST 4:11:26

1 26 *WIRTGEN Tom LEOPARD PRO CYCLING U23 LPC 10009127680 LUX 4:11:26

     TEAM VORARLBERG   
2 204 LIENHARD Fabian TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10007156762 SUI 4:11:26 12:34:18

2 201 SCHELLING Patrick TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10006469072 SUI 4:11:26

2 206 SCHIR Thery TEAM VORARLBERG   VOL 10007224258 SUI 4:11:26

     TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  
3 191 FREIENSTEIN Raphael TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  LKH 10006905370 GER 4:11:26 12:34:18

3 192 HATZ Christopher TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  LKH 10008725435 GER 4:11:26

3 194 HUPPERTZ Josuha TEAM LOTTO-KERN HAUS  LKH 10009646531 GER 4:11:26

     ROTH - AKROS   
4 265 STUSSI Colin-Chris ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10007224056 SUI 4:11:26 12:34:18

4 266 THALMANN Roland ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10007739166 SUI 4:11:26

4 263 REUTIMANN Matthias ROTH - AKROS   TRA 10008692392 SUI 4:11:26

     HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG 
5 285 HRINKOW Dominic HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10005722778 AUT 4:11:26 12:34:47

5 281 GRAF Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10002931606 AUT 4:11:26

5 284 HOFER Andreas HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANG HAC 10006824336 AUT 4:11:55

     UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT TE
6 81 *TRAEN Torstein UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT T U23 UXT 10009893576 NOR 4:11:26 12:35:08

6 84 FLOTTEN Audun-Brekke UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT T UXT 10007153631 NOR 4:11:26

6 82 *SLEEN Torjus UNO-X HYDROGEN DEVELOPMENT T U23 UXT 10011231267 NOR 4:12:16

     TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD 
7 53 FAGLUM-KARLSSON Marcus TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD TTB 10008671982 SWE 4:11:26 12:37:54

7 54 MAGNUSSON Kim TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD TTB 10006884253 SWE 4:11:26

7 56 *KASTEMYR Pontus TEAM TRE BERG-POSTNORD U23 TTB 10008678147 SWE 4:15:02

     TEAM VELOCONCEPT 
8 61 KAMP Alexander TEAM VELOCONCEPT TVC 10007514450 DEN 4:11:26 12:37:56

8 65 *CHARMIG Anthon TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10009825474 DEN 4:11:26

8 66 *MOLTKE Steen-Nikolaj TEAM VELOCONCEPT U23 TVC 10010587835 DEN 4:15:04

     MINSK CYCLING CLUB 
9 246 VORGANOV Eduard MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10003243723 RUS 4:11:26 12:41:30

9 241 BAZHKOU Stanislau MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10006492112 BLR 4:15:02

9 243 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MINSK CYCLING CLUB 10006918306 BLR 4:15:02

     ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO 
10 94 EIKELAND Ken-Levi ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO FIX 10051013088 NOR 4:11:26 12:43:02

10 92 LOVIK Asmund-Romstad ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO FIX 10019636117 NOR 4:11:26

10 96 *BREIVOLD Jon ΤΕΑΜ FixIT.NO U23 FIX 10051013593 NOR 4:20:10

     SWISS NATIONAL TEAM 
11 186 THIERY Cyrille SWISS NATIONAL TEAM 10006216367 SUI 4:11:26 12:46:38

11 185 *RUEGG Lukas SWISS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10009503455 SUI 4:15:02

11 182 *BUSSARD Dimitri SWISS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10009987849 SUI 4:20:10

     TEAM WIGGINS  
12 176 *KNOX James TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10009966530 GBR 4:11:26 12:46:38

12 174  *O�LOUGHLIN Michael TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10010176189 IRE 4:15:02

12 175 *DRAPER Nathan TEAM WIGGINS  U23 WGN 10011072431 GBR 4:20:10

     TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY
13 276 MAGER Christian TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY SVL 10007603467 GER 4:11:26 12:51:46

13 274 SCHWEIZER Christoph TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY SVL 10003225535 GER 4:20:10

13 272 *INTRA Felix TEAM SAUERLAND NRW P/B HENLEY U23 SVL 10009397260 GER 4:20:10

     HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 
14 15 *STAVRAKAKIS Georgios HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM U23 10010172553 GRE 4:20:10 13:00:30

14 16 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 10005495739 GRE 4:20:10

14 12 KASTRANTAS Charalampos HELLAS NATIONAL TEAM 10006897892 GRE 4:20:10

     TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  
15 294 *BACHOFEN Moritz TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  U23 TDA 10009774247 GER 4:11:26 13:06:43

15 293 WOLF Justin TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  TDA 10007754324 GER 4:20:12
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 STAGE 2  - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Cl N° Rider Team Grp TM UCI ID Nat. Time Time Sum

15 291 MULLER-SCIACCA Marco TEAM DAUNER D&DQ AKKON  TDA 10035530676 GER 4:35:05

     SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV 
16 34 *STIBINGR Matej SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10010747883 CZE 4:15:02 13:08:40

16 32 ZAHALKA Matej SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV SKC 10008708560 CZE 4:20:10

16 31 HAMPL Petr SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV SKC 10007181115 CZE 4:33:28

     OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG 
17 161 OSSYRA Gabriel OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG 10011125779 GER 4:20:10 13:13:48

17 162 *BRUCK Victor OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10013650308 GER 4:20:10

17 166 *ECHTERMANN Leon OPELIT-FACHKLINIK Dr. HERZOG U23 10014590093 GER 4:33:28

     TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM 
18 111 ORKEN Ahmet TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM TRK 10007508790 TUR 4:11:26 13:21:46

18 114 SAMLI-FERIT Can TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM TRK 10008683100 TUR 4:35:10

18 113 KELES Fatih TORKU SEKERSPOR TEAM TRK 10007526372 TUR 4:35:10

     EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 
19 144 KOEP Thomas EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10006667116 GER 4:20:10 13:30:20

19 142 VOGEL Kevin-Andreas EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10051032387 GER 4:35:05

19 141 STAUDER Benjamin EMBRACE THE WORLD CYCLING 10004715190 GER 4:35:05

     TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM 
20 105 *HAMMERSCHMID Marvin TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10009786169 AUT 4:20:10 13:30:20

20 104 *RECKENDORFER Lukas TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10014970922 AUT 4:35:05

20 102 *HAMMERSCHMID Raphael TEAM FELDBINDER OWAYO KTM U23 10009786068 AUT 4:35:05
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